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Clas. Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado Clas.  Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado
1 744 Loreci Tvares Specht 19 Aprovado 1 744 Loreci Tvares Specht 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
2 398 Marcus Vinicius Lopes da Silva 19 Aprovado 2 3520 Vianei Andre Freitag 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
3 124 Gaspar Luis Mallmann 19 Aprovado 3 1599 Leonardo Campos Hermes 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
4 6 Ligia Susete Bohm 19 Aprovado 4 654 Fabricio da Rosa Dhien 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
5 618 Íthalo Valdenir Gonçalves 19 Aprovado 5 145 Jonas Luis Schuck 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
6 3520 Vianei Andre Freitag 18 Aprovado 6 2360 Marcos André da Silva 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
7 1599 Leonardo Campos Hermes 18 Aprovado 7 3025 Cassimiro Luiz Pittol 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
8 3235 Luis Felipe Weschenfelder 17 Aprovado 8 42 Julio Ivan Metz 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
9 654 Fabricio da Rosa Dhien 17 Aprovado 9 2338 Adrio Diego Peres 14 Aprovado

10 145 Jonas Luis Schuck 17 Aprovado 10 168 Silvia Lopes Dias 14 Aprovado
11 491 Eduardo Barkert 17 Aprovado 11 98 Rafael Eugenio 13 Aprovado
12 2360 Marcos André da Silva 16 Aprovado 12 3116 Ricardo André Sausen 13 Aprovado
13 3025 Cassimiro Luiz Pittol 16 Aprovado 13 3747 Fabio Andre Habitzreiter 13 Aprovado
14 42 Julio Ivan Metz 16 Aprovado 14 1882 Joilso Coutinho dos Santos 12 Aprovado
15 1928 Luciano José Ferreira 15 Aprovado 15 3526 Gustavo Rodrigues dos Santos 12 Aprovado
16 3375 Bruna Rafaela de Freitas Leonhart 15 Aprovado 16 436 Matheus Elias Weber 12 Aprovado
17 656 Maciel Armando Rabuske 15 Excedente 17 193 Airton  Getulio Cardoso 12 Aprovado
18 441 Reginaldo Marques Pereira 14 Excedente 18 2255 Marcelo José Ribeiro 12 Aprovado
19 452 Claudete Maria Lopes 14 Excedente 19 709 Matheus Lenz 12 Aprovado
20 2338 Adrio Diego Peres 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 20 631 Eduardo Henrique Camara 12 Aprovado
21 168 Silvia Lopes Dias 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 21 1002 Antonio Geovani da Silva 11 Aprovado
22 3378 Marcos André Durayski 13 Excedente 22 1390 Vantuir Leandro Barbian 11 Aprovado
23 2793 Anderson Luiz Scheibler 13 Excedente 23 865 Paloma Gabriele da Silva 11 Aprovado
24 98 Rafael Eugenio 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 24 94 Cristian Henrique Fagundes Ferreira 11 Aprovado
25 3116 Ricardo André Sausen 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 25 267 Ezequiel Jonas Lange 11 Excedente
26 449 Bruna Adrieli Machado Ellert 13 Excedente 26 73 Adriano Daniel 11 Excedente
27 3747 Fabio Andre Habitzreiter 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 27 3206 Ismael do Couto dos Santos 10 Excedente
28 1882 Joilso Coutinho dos Santos 12 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 28 165 Everton Rafael Ernesto Lopes 10 Excedente
29 2680 Anderson Pocahy 12 Excedente 29 1236 Roger Luiz Schweickardt 10 Excedente
30 2252 Laidetel da Silva 12 Excedente 30 391 Marcos Eduardo Ferreira dos Santos 9 Excedente
31 3526 Gustavo Rodrigues dos Santos 12 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 31 163 Jair André Wagner 9 Excedente
32 345 Fernando Ezequiel Jacobsen 12 Excedente 32 3083 Ederson Felipe da Silva Queiroz 6 Excedente
33 436 Matheus Elias Weber 12 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 33 2731 Marcelo Renz 6 Excedente
34 1364 Roberto André Schwengber 12 Excedente 2408 Adriano Roberto Schroeder 0 Faltoso
35 2677 Márcio Jose Kessler 12 Excedente 1661 Carlos Alexandre dos Santos Ketzer 0 Faltoso
36 1071 Edgar Junior Flores 12 Excedente 1890 Douglas Machado 0 Faltoso
37 193 Airton  Getulio Cardoso 12 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 1988 Elaine Ines Becker 0 Faltoso
38 2255 Marcelo José Ribeiro 12 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 136 Felipe Andre de Quadros 0 Faltoso
39 709 Matheus Lenz 12 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 2803 Gustavo Alfredo Fabiani 0 Faltoso
40 631 Eduardo Henrique Camara 12 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 832 Igor Alex Matthes 0 Faltoso
41 1896 Alexandre Lisboa Flores 11 Excedente 2752 Leonardo Kroth 0 Faltoso
42 1002 Antonio Geovani da Silva 11 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 3449 Leonardo Matheus Schlosser 0 Faltoso
43 3143 Julio Sergio Glasenapp 11 Excedente 3001 Luan Ivandison dos Reis Atkinson 0 Faltoso
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44 1390 Vantuir Leandro Barbian 11 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 48 Lucas de Melo 0 Faltoso
45 865 Paloma Gabriele da Silva 11 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 3199 Luizandregisch 0 Faltoso
46 94 Cristian Henrique Fagundes Ferreira 11 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 3371 Lus Carlos Souza de Souza 0 Faltoso
47 267 Ezequiel Jonas Lange 11 Excedente 3238 Marcos Isaías Dias dos Santos 0 Faltoso
48 73 Adriano Daniel 11 Excedente 3596 Micheli da Rosa 0 Faltoso
49 245 Gilson Nitsche 11 Excedente 2946 Oswaldo da Rocha Tondolo 0 Faltoso
50 3206 Ismael do Couto dos Santos 10 Excedente 311 Roberto Luiz Hickmann 0 Faltoso
51 165 Everton Rafael Ernesto Lopes 10 Excedente 1984 Udo Rafael de Jesus 0 Faltoso
52 476 Cristiano Kunzler Petry 10 Excedente 108 Valmor Luis Reis 0 Faltoso
53 1236 Roger Luiz Schweickardt 10 Excedente 74 Vandriézi Darlan Drebes 0 Faltoso
54 282 Joao Dilamar de Oliveira Silva 9 Excedente 2549 William Nagel 0 Faltoso
55 367 Marcos Junior Vogel 9 Excedente
56 391 Marcos Eduardo Ferreira dos Santos 9 Excedente
57 163 Jair André Wagner 9 Excedente
58 126 Fernando Suhre 9 Excedente
59 453 Ademir da Silva 8 Excedente
60 3083 Ederson Felipe da Silva Queiroz 6 Excedente
61 2731 Marcelo Renz 6 Excedente

2408 Adriano Roberto Schroeder 0 Faltoso
1361 Alexandre da Cruz 0 Faltoso
144 Anderson Rafael Ferreira 0 Faltoso

1661 Carlos Alexandre dos Santos Ketzer 0 Faltoso
22 Dener Matheus Garcia de Carvalho 0 Faltoso

1890 Douglas Machado 0 Faltoso
1988 Elaine Ines Becker 0 Faltoso
136 Felipe Andre de Quadros 0 Faltoso
17 Flaviano André Winck 0 Faltoso

644 Franciele Tainara de Souza Bones 0 Faltoso
2803 Gustavo Alfredo Fabiani 0 Faltoso
832 Igor Alex Matthes 0 Faltoso
66 Ivan Sebastiao de Oliveira 0 Faltoso

219 Jonas dos Santos Reis 0 Faltoso
1542 Jonie Guterres de Carvalho Junior 0 Faltoso
2752 Leonardo Kroth 0 Faltoso
3449 Leonardo Matheus Schlosser 0 Faltoso
3001 Luan Ivandison dos Reis Atkinson 0 Faltoso

48 Lucas de Melo 0 Faltoso
347 Lucas Riveiro Kronbauer 0 Faltoso

3199 Luizandregisch 0 Faltoso
3371 Lus Carlos Souza de Souza 0 Faltoso
3695 Marcio Muller 0 Faltoso
3238 Marcos Isaías Dias dos Santos 0 Faltoso
3596 Micheli da Rosa 0 Faltoso
2946 Oswaldo da Rocha Tondolo 0 Faltoso
3388 Rafael Augusto da Rosa 0 Faltoso
311 Roberto Luiz Hickmann 0 Faltoso
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121 Rogério Eugenio da Silva Junior 0 Faltoso
1984 Udo Rafael de Jesus 0 Faltoso
108 Valmor Luis Reis 0 Faltoso
74 Vandriézi Darlan Drebes 0 Faltoso

2549 William Nagel 0 Faltoso
3580 Yago Andre Schirrmann de Moura 0 Faltoso
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